Executive Staff & Board Travel Summary

For the 2016/17 Fiscal Year
Executive Director

Director of Administration
Director of Nanaadawewenin

Total Executive Travel 2016/17

Board Travel 2016/17

For the 2017/18 Fiscal Year
Executive Director

Director of Administration
Director of Nanaadawewenin

Total Executive Travel 2017/18

Board Travel 2017/18

13,216.44
3,893.18
11,600.91

37,755.43

104,039.62

20,853.97
3,763.24
15,572.00

44,086.65

77,698.39



